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OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR   ::    DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY     ::      DIBRUGARH 
Memo No. DU/Stats/PG-Admission/2025/01         Date: 25.07.2025 

 
NOTIFICATION 

 
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 

for Admission to the M.Sc. Programme in Statistics 
Session 2025-26 

 
Department    : Department of Statistics 
Date of Admission   : 31.07.2025 
Time     : 10.30 am onwards 
Venue     : Department of Statistics, Dibrugarh University  
Admission Fee   : As per the Fee Structure for the session 2025-26  

notified by the Registrar, D.U. vide no. 
DU/RG/G.01.01/2025/7699, dated 13.06.2025. 

Mode of Payment: Online 
 The following is the Provisional Merit List of the candidates that had applied for pursuing 

the M.Sc. in Statistics of Dibrugarh University for the academic session 2025-2026 based on the 

marks obtained in the DUPGET-2025. Candidates are directed to bring all necessary documents 

in original (along with a set of photocopy), which will be verified by the Admission Committee 

of the respective Department/ Centre of Studies at the time of admission. 

Distribution of Seats: 
 

 80% for the Dibrugarh University Students 20% for the Other University Students  
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Merit List 

A. Colleges affiliated to Dibrugarh University  
 

Unreserved Category:  10 seats  

Sl. No. Entrance Roll No. Name of Candidate Entrance Score Remarks 

1.  2501240011 Ankit Mazumder 55.75  

2.  2501240004 Ritisha Kashyap 53  

3.  2504240002 Priyadarshani Kalita 51.75  

4.  2505240002 Monalisha Phukan 48.75  

5.  2504240004 Pritam Prayas Hazarika 39.25  

6.  2504240007 Arpan Kalita 39.25  

7.  2501240005 Bhaktapran Patir 38.5  

8.  2508240002 Pranjana Boruah 37.75  

9.  2504240003 Abhoy Kr Dutta 34.25  

10.  2501240002 Kuki Ananya Buragohain 7.25 
Reservation under 

Central quota (Local 
Gaon Panchayats) 

 

OBC/MOBC Category: 05 seats  
 

Sl. No. Entrance Roll No. Name of Candidate Entrance Score 

1.  2504240006 Bedobrat Saikia 31.75 

2.  2503240005 Mondeep Gogoi 31.25 

3.  2503240006 Eeshan Kanti Nath 24 

4.  2501240006 Gargi Rajkhowa 19.75 

5.  2505240003 Neha Gogoi 19.25 
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SC Category: 01 Seat 
 

Sl. No. Entrance Roll No. Name of Candidate Entrance Score 

1 2501240008 Asim Sutradhar 24.75 

 

ST (P) Category: 02 seats 
 

Sl. No. Entrance Roll No. Name of Candidate Entrance Score 

1 2506240001 Sadananda Pegu 11.75 

2 
No applicant 

 
ST (H) Category: 01 Seat 
    : Nil 
 
EWS Category: 02 Seats 

: Nil 

Differently abled category: 01 Seat 

: Nil 

B. Colleges affiliated to Other University  
 

Un Reserved Category: 03 seats 

Sl. 
No. 

Entrance 
Roll No. 

Name of Candidate 
Entrance 

Score 
College/ 

University 

1. 2510240012 Rahul Powdel 56.75 Gauhati University 

2. 2510240016 Mrigakshi Mahanta 53 Gauhati University 

3. 2510240003 Suruj Jyoti Nath 52.75 Gauhati University 

 

OBC/MOBC Category: 01 Seat 

Sl. 
No. 

Entrance 
Roll No. 

Name of Candidate Entrance Score 
College/ 

University 

1 2510240007 Shuma Debnath 43.75 Gauhati University 
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ST (P) Category: 01 Seat 

Sl. 
No. 

Entrance 
Roll No. 

Name of Candidate 
Entrance 

Score 
College/ 

University 

1 2510240009 Teena Basumatary 9.5 Nowgong College 

 

EWS Category: 01 Seat 

Sl. 
No. 

Entrance 
Roll No. 

Name of Candidate 
Entrance 

Score 
College/ 

University 

1 2510240006 Parismita Sarma 52 Gauhati University 

 
 

WAITING LIST 
 

A. Colleges affiliated to Dibrugarh University  
Unreserved Category:  

Sl. No.  
Entrance Roll 

No. 
Name Entrance Score 

1.  2504240005 Aastha Gohainbaruah 32 

2.  2504240006 Bedobrat Saikia 31.75 

3.  2503240005 Mondeep Gogoi 31.25 

4.  2501240001 Sneha Sarmah 30.5 

5.  2502240002 Saugat Roy 26 

6.  2501240008 Asim Sutradhar 24.75 

7.  2503240006 Eeshan Kanti Nath 24 

8.  2501240006 Gargi Rajkhowa 19.75 

9.  2505240003 Neha Gogoi 19.25 

10.  2508240001 Rajashree Borah 16.5 

11.  2501240007 Riki Ranjan Das 16 

12.  2507240001 Rishanki Changmai 15.5 

13.  2501240009 Debashis Bharali 15 
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14.  2501240003 Shyam Sundar Borah 11.75 

15.  2506240001 Sadananda Pegu 11.75 

16.  2504240001 Deepjyoti Saikia 7.5 

17.  2502240003 Julee Gogoi 7 

 

OBC/ MOBC Category: 

Sl. No.  Entrance Roll No. Name Entrance Score 

1.  2508240001 Rajashree Borah 16.5 

2.  2501240007 Riki Ranjan Das 16 

3.  2507240001 Rishanki Changmai 15.5 

4.  2501240003 Shyam Sundar Borah 11.75 

5.  2502240003 Julee Gogoi 7 

SC Category 

Sl. No. Entrance Roll No. Name of Candidate Entrance Score 

1 2501240009 Debashis Bharali 15 

 
ST (P) Category 

: NIL 

ST (H) Category 

: NIL 

EWS Category 

: NIL 

Differently abled category 

: NIL 
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B. Colleges affiliated to Other University  
 
Unreserved Category:  

Sl No.  
Entrance Roll 

No. 
 Name 

Entrance 
Score 

College/ University 

1.  2510240006  Parismita Sarma 52 Guwahati University 

2.  2507240002  Anushka Gogoi 47.75 Cotton University 

3.  2510240001  Monalisha Bhuyan 45 Handique Girls College 

4.  2510240007  Shuma Debnath 43.75 Gauhati University 

5.  2510240017  Anindita Krishnaa 43 Cotton University 

6.  2503240003  Madhu Buragohain 37.5 Sibsagar University 

7.  2503240008  Prandeep Handique 36.5 
Sibsagar 

University,Sivasagar 

8.  2503240007 

 

 
Krikhanu Madhab  

Dutta 
34 Sibsagar University 

9.  2503240002  Neelutpal Borah 33.25 Sibsagar University 

10.  2510240010  Barsha Hasda 31.25 Gauhati University 

11.  2503240009  Prity Phukon 29.75 Sibsagar University 

12.  2505240001  Manashi Devi 26.75 Gauhati University 

13.  2501240010  Jessica Mangte 25.75 
Kohima Science 

College 

14.  2503240001  Niharika Dutta 25.75 Sibsagar University 

15.  2510240011  Koushiki Dey 25.5 Gauhati University 

16.  2510240004  Sushmita Gogoi 18.75 Gauhati University 

17.  2510240014  Dhananjoy Bey 17.75 Gauhati University 

18.  2510240018  Barbilina Baruah 16.5 Gauhati University 

19.  2510240015  Ratan Das 13.75 Pub Kamrup College 
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Sl No.  
Entrance Roll 

No. 
 Name 

Entrance 
Score 

College/ University 

20.  2510240008  Parashmoni Tamuli 11.75 Guwahati University 

21.  2510240013  Kabyashree Devi 11.25 Gauhati University 

22.  2510240009  Teena Basumatary 9.5 Nowgong College 

 

OBC/ MOBC Category: 

 

ST (P) Category  

: NIL 

EWS Category 

: NIL 

 
 

Sl No.  
Entrance Roll 

No. 
Name 

Entrance 
Score 

College/ University 

1.  2503240003 Madhu Buragohain 37.5 Sibsagar University 

2.  2503240008 Prandeep Handique 36.5 
Sibsagar 

University,Sivasagar 

3.  2503240007 
Krikhanu Madhab 

Dutta 
34 Sibsagar University 

4.  2503240002 Neelutpal Borah 33.25 Sibsagar University 

5.  2510240010 Barsha Hasda 31.25 Gauhati University 

6.  2503240009 Prity Phukon 29.75 Sibsagar University 

7.  2505240001 Manashi Devi 26.75 Gauhati University 

8.  2503240001 Niharika Dutta 25.75 Sibsagar University 

9.  2510240004 Sushmita Gogoi 18.75 Gauhati University 

10.  2510240015 Ratan Das 13.75 Pub Kamrup College 

11.  2510240008 Parashmoni Tamuli 11.75 Guwahati University 

12.  2510240013 Kabyashree Devi 11.25 Gauhati University 
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Endowment Seats 
 

a) No. of Endowment Seats : 03 nos. 
b) How to apply  : Have to submit an application in the office of the  

Department of Statistics on the 1st day of the admission 
c) Selection Criteria  : Purely on Merit basis (based on DUPGET 2025 score) 
d) Endowment Fees  : Rs. 30,000/- 
e) Date of Admission : 04.08.2025 

 

Notes: 1. This list is for immediate reference only. In case of any discrepancy, the University 
reserves the right to modify or cancel this list. This list is Provisional only. 
 

 
Notified with due approval.           

 
Sd/- 
Head 

 Department of Statistics 
Dibrugarh University 

 


